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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Feed chute

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE EXTRACTOR
ES-500

Ref: 0420.165.001
Ceado

Centrifuge for preparation of fruit and vegetable juices with
automatic pulp ejection.

Structure in polished aluminum, asynchronous motor and air
refrigeration.

Feeding hopper with large dimensions that allows the insertion of
whole apples, carrots and other vegetables.

Cover, vat, pulp deposit and filter are easy to remove without
tools.

Safety system: Closing handle and motor stop.

242x495x512 mm
0.7 kW
230V/1/50Hz
@75 mm

3000 rpm

14.4 kg
413x520x605 mm

18 kg
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