



## FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE EXTRACTOR ES-500

Ref: 0420.165.001 Ceado

Centrifuge for preparation of fruit and vegetable juices with automatic pulp ejection.

Structure in polished aluminum, asynchronous motor and air refrigeration.

Feeding hopper with large dimensions that allows the insertion of whole apples, carrots and other vegetables.

Cover, vat, pulp deposit and filter are easy to remove without tools.

Safety system: Closing handle and motor stop.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	242x495x512 mm
Power	0.7 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Feed chute	Ø 75 mm
Speed	3000 rpm
Weight	14.4 kg
Packaging dimensions	413x520x605 mm
Gross weight	18 kg